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Koht Võistleja nimi Sünd Kool Tulemus
P200-01 60m tj (13,0-8,0-76,2)

1 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,95
2 Eiko Mõttus 2001 Sõmerpalu PK 11,32
3 Romert Rehe 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 11,59
4 Venna Simm 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 11,85
5 Sander Liiske 2001 Räpina 12,01
6 Mart Lume 2001 Räpina 12,72
7 Filiph Hrabrov 2001 Räpina 13,39
8 Joosep Perv 2001 Osula PK 13,49

v.v. MJ Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8,80
v.v. PA Allan Katsmazov 1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8,87
v.v. PA Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9,03
v.v. PA Reiko Matvere 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9,48
v.v. PB Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G. 8,84
v.v. PB Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9,51

P2000-01 kõrgus
1 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.50
2 Venna Simm 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 1.40
3 Romert Rehe 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 1.35
4 Taavi Tamm 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.35
5 Sander Liiske 2001 Räpina 1.30
6 Magnar-Markus Lill 2001 Räpina 1.30
7 Joosep Perv 2001 Osula PK 1.25
8 Mart Lume 2001 Räpina 1.25
9 Filiph Hrabrov 2001 Räpina 1.15

v.v. Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.89
v.v. Allan Katsmazov 1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.85
v.v. Reiko Matvere 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.70
v.v. Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.70
v.v. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.55

P2002 60m tj (12-7,50-0,60)
1 Märten Kala 2002 Räpina 11,58
2 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 11,68

P2002 kõrgus
1 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 1.25
2 Märten Kala 2002 Räpina 1.25

P2003 60m tj (12-7,50-0,60)
1 Martin Lõhmus 8.01.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,60
2 Hans Erik Haljend 18.12.2003 Parksepa KK 13,05

P2004 60m tj (12-6,50-0,50)
1 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,43
2 Marten Luik 7.12.2004 Parksepa KK 11,38
3 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,50
4 Hardi Mathiesen 2004 Räpina 11,59
5 Robert Rauba 2004 Räpina 11,96
6 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 12,34
7 Max Varik 2004 Mõniste PK 12,52
8 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 13,70
9 Hendrik Kavant 21.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14,10
10 Rio Truija 11.12.2004 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14,30



P2004 kõrgus
1 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.15
2 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 1.05
3 Robert Rauba 2004 Räpina 1.00
4 Hardi Mathiesen 2004 Räpina 1.00
5 Rio Truija 11.12.2004 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1.00
6 Marten Luik 7.12.2004 Parksepa KK 0.95
7 Hendrik Kavant 21.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna Kool 0.90
8 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.90
9 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 0.90

P2005 60m tj (12-6,50-0,50)
1 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Osula PK 11,41
2 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,95
3 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 11,99
4 Rayan Hanimägi 2005 Mõniste PK 13,09
5 Markus Mäeuibo 31.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,67
6 Rovan Henning 30.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,75

P2005 kõrgus
1 Rovan Henning 30.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.05
2 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 1.00
3 Karl-Mattias Pensa 2005 Parksepa KK 0.90
4 Markus Mäeuibo 31.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.90

P2006 60m tj (12-6,50-0,50)
1 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina 13,54
2 Mattias Reemann 18.03.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 14,31
3 Sander Punt 31.03.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 14,55
4 Mairo Maask 05.04.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14,58
5 Riho Parker 2006 Osula PK 14,98

P2006 kõrgus
1 Riho Parker 2006 Osula PK 0.95
2 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina 0.90
3 Mattias Reemann 18.03.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.85

T2000-01 60m tj (12-7.50-76,2)
1 Jane Paulus 2001 Osula PK 12,59
2 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,77
3 Getriin Vasilkovski 15.03.2001 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,43
4 Annemarii Bendi 2001 Osula PK 13,99
5 Karina Täht 2001 Osula PK 14,24

v.v. TA Stefani Vissel 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9,60
v.v. TA Kristel Liis Jõendi 1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,86

T2000-01 kõrgus
1 Jane Paulus 2001 Osula PK 1.25
2 Getriin Vasilkovski 15.03.2001 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1.25

3--5 Annemarii Bendi 2001 Osula PK 1.25
3--5 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.25
3--5 Helery Luik 2001 Parksepa KK 1.25

6 Merily Palojärv 23.10.2000 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1.10
7 Karina Täht 2001 Osula PK 1.00

T2002 60m tj (12-7,0-0,60)
1 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,86
2 Kristina Dellmann 31.12.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,57



T2002 kõrgus
1 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 1.30
2 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1.15
3 Kristina Dellmann 31.12.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.10
4 Kerili Täht 2002 1.05
5 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.95

T2003 60m tj (11-7,0-0,60)
1 Erna-Heleene Mölder 22.08.2003 Osula PK 11,78
2 Mari-Lii Lume 2003 Räpina 11,81
3 Kärt Hüdsi 2003 Räpina 12,00
4 Marie Raudsepp 10.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,21
5 Emma Joonas 20.03.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,48

T2003 kõrgus
1 Marie Raudsepp 10.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.15
2 Kärt Hüdsi 2003 Räpina 1.10
3 Mari-Lii Lume 2003 Räpina 1.00
4 Emma Joonas 20.03.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.00

T2004 60m tj (11-6,50-0,50)
1 Trinity Talas 2004 Räpina 12,37
2 Kertu Galka 2004 Räpina 12,93
3 Merilin Arumets 2004 Räpina 13,27
4 Brita Mia Marran 1.10.2004 Kääpa PK 14,00

T2004 kõrgus
1 Trinity Talas 2004 Räpina 1.10
2 Merilin Arumets 2004 Räpina 1.05

3--4 Emeli Tõnts 25.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1.05
3--4 Kertu Galka 2004 Räpina 1.05

5 Brita Mia Marran 1.10.2004 Kääpa PK 0.90

T2005 60m tj (11-6,50-0,50)
1 Isabel Daniel 12.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,83
2 Diandra Tuhkanen 12.01.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,95
3 Marian Major 5.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 14,01

T2005 kõrgus
1 Isabel Daniel 12.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.95

T2006 60m tj (11-6,50-0,50)
1 Elizabeth Ivask 19.07.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,99
2 Mia Mai Huik 19.07.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 14,08
3 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 14,21

T2006 kõrgus
1 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.80

Peakohtunik:A.Pähn
Peasekretär:S.Tuhkanen


